U.L.T.S. - AIBR22

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER GARA 2014

Campionato Italiano Production Gara 5
Sede: Verona - Specialita: Open Production
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NOME

Cirillo Nicola
Cazzoli Fausto
Gelain Franco
Bonora Francesco
Panzeri Maurizio
Vidali Roberto
Rossato Walter
Cattaneo Graziano
Volpi Gianluigi

Di Mauro Carmen
Pozzi Piergiuseppe
Mariani Enrico
Barattini Alberto
Dede Dario
Bertaggia Paolo
Bugnoli Massimo
Cima Enrico

SEZIONE
Varese
Bondeno
Stradella
Galliate
Ponte San Pietro
Novara
Stradella
Milano
Lodi
Padova
Novara
Milano
Parma
Lodi

Lodi
Bondeno
Legnano

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

496
494
494
493
492
492
492
491
488
488
486
486
486
484
480
477
467

9
14
10
10
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